
Bezirkmeisterschaft A/B,C,D und E-Jugend FR

Gresgen, 18.01.2025

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Arda Duman TSV Kandern
SS 2:0

52
3:40

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  7 2

2 Samira Brucker TSV Kandern
0:50

01 Fr
1:05

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Arthur Betz TuS Adelhausen
Fr

SS 15:5

51
SS 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  25 1
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